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Description

197803230000
35720

03/23/1978
12:00:00

DAVENPORT
COMPANIES
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

376 24

197805250000
65820

05/25/1978
12:00:00

DAVENPORT
COMPANIES
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

378 513

197805250000
65870

05/25/1978
12:00:00

DAVENPORT
COMPANIES
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

378 516

197810090001
35970

10/09/1978
12:00:00

DAVENPORT
COMPANIES
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

383 892

197812180001
67600

12/18/1978
12:00:00

DAVENPORT
COMPANIES
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

386 470

197803230000
35660

03/23/1978
12:00:00

DAVENPORT
COMPANIES
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

376 27

197812180001
67900

12/18/1978
12:00:00

DAVENPORT
COMPANIES
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

386 510


