Searc	h Criteria	Filters Ap	plied: Part	y Seq= 1,0	D; Date Re	corded= 1	1978; Nam	e= DAVEI	NPORT C	OMPANIE:	S INC;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197803230000 35720	03/23/1978 12:00:00	DAVENPORT COMPANIES INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BHAM TRUST NATL BANK	376	24				
197805250000 65820	05/25/1978 12:00:00	DAVENPORT COMPANIES INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BHAM TRUST NATL BANK	378	513				
197805250000 65870	05/25/1978 12:00:00	DAVENPORT COMPANIES INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BHAM TRUST NATL BANK	378	516				
197810090001 35970	10/09/1978 12:00:00	DAVENPORT COMPANIES INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BHAM TRUST NATL BANK	383	892				
197812180001 67600	12/18/1978 12:00:00	DAVENPORT COMPANIES INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BHAM TRUST NATL BANK	386	470				
197803230000 35660	03/23/1978 12:00:00	DAVENPORT COMPANIES INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BHAM TRUST NATL BANK	376	27				
197812180001 67900	12/18/1978 12:00:00	DAVENPORT COMPANIES INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BHAM TRUST NATL BANK	386	510				